Alfa desar

Certificate of analysis

Aluminum slug, 6.35mm (0.25in) dia x 6.35mm (0.25in) length,
99.99% (metalsbass)

As
Be
Cd
Cr
Er
Ga
Hg
Ir
Lu
Na
Os
Pf
Rh
Sc
Sn
Te
Tm
Y

Stock Number: 42327
Lot Number: C12M 25

Analysis
0.05 Au
<0.005 Bi
<0.01 Ce
0.09 Cs
0.02 Eu
0.04 Gd
<0.01 Ho
<0.001 K
<0.005 Mg
<0.005 Nb
<0.001 P
0.24 Pt
<05 Ru
0.03 Se
0.07 Sr
<0.01 Th
<0.005 U
0.02 Yb

<0.05
0.01
0.63

< 0.005
< 0.005
0.06
0.009
<0.01
13

< 0.005
1.2
<0.01
< 0.005
<0.03
< 0.005
0.071
0.086
< 0.005

B
Br
cl
Cu

Ge

La
Mn
Nd
Pb
Rb

Si
Ta
Ti

Zn

Vaues are given in ppm unless otherwise noted
Analysis method: GDMS

Ag <0.005
Ba 0.33
Ca <001
Co <0.005
Dy 0.06

Fe 17

Hf < 0.005
In  <0.005
Li < 0.005
Mo <0.01
Ni  0.08

Pd < 0.005
Re <0.001
Sh 001
Sm 0.04
Tb 0.01

TI <0.01
W  <0.005
Zr 0.01
Certified by:
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Quality Control

4

0.03

< 0.005
<0.01
1.6
<0.05
<0.01
< 0.001
0.45
0.07
0.41
0.03

< 0.001
0.02
1.8

<5
0.12
0.01
0.19

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.
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